Technical characteristics:
Diameter range 12 – 40 mm
Piston force 19 kN
Stroke 30 mm
Length 320 mm
Height 72 mm
Width 98 mm
Mass 1.7 kg including battery

Ø Jaw / Collar Adapter
Steel Inox Press
[mm] Type Code Type Code
15 Jaw M15 type PB2 1948267135 - -
+ + -
18 Jaw M18 type PB2 1948267137 - -
22 Jaw M22 type PB2 1948267139 - -
28 Jaw M28 type PB2 1948267141 - -
Press machine ACO103 with Bluetooth + 2x battery 12V Li-Ion 1,5 Ah + charger 230V + briefcase + jaws: code 1936055004
Ø Jaw / Collar Adapter
Steel Inox Press
[mm] Type Code Type Code
16 Jaw U16 type PB2 1936267232 - -
- - +
20 Jaw U20 type PB2 1936267233 - -
25 Jaw U25 type PB2 1936267234 - -
32 Jaw U32 type PB2 1936267235 - -
Press machine ACO103 with Bluetooth + 2x battery 12V Li-Ion 1,5 Ah + charger 230V + briefcase + jaws: code 1936055005
Ø Jaw / Collar Adapter
Steel Inox Press
[mm] Type Code Type Code
16 Jaw TH16 type PB2 1936267223 - -
- - +
20 Jaw TH20 type PB2 1936267224 - -
26 Jaw TH26 type PB2 1936267225 - -
32 Jaw TH32 type PB2 1936267227 - -
KAN_ACO103_ulotka_A4_EN.indd   2 27/12/18   10:24